Capacitive Touch Screen
●How it works
A Capacitive Touch Screen is an all-glass touch screen with a double sided
transparent conductive coating on the top surface.  There is an electrode pattern
printed along the edges of the glass, which distribute a low voltage field over the
conductive layer.  When a finger or conductive stylus touches the screen a minute
amount of current is drawn to that point of contact creating a voltage drop.  The
current flow from each corner is proportional to the distance to the touch point.  The

●Standard Models
Model No. Spec. External Dimension View Area Dimension Active Area Dimension
EE-0657-IN-W5C 6.5"In 156.00x120.00 mm
6.14"x4.72"
136.00x100.00 mm
5.35"x3.94"
134.000x98.00 mm
5.28"x3.86"
EE-0846-IN-W5C 8.4"In 191.00x149.60 mm
7.52"x5.89"
177.50x136.19 mm
6.99"x5.36"
166.85x128.02 mm
6.57"x5.04"
EE-1044-IN-W5C 10.4"In 236.22x182.88 mm
9.3"x7.2"
218.19x164.85 mm
8.59"x6.49"
204.98x154.94 mm
8.07"x6.1"
EE-1215-IN-W5C 12.1”In 265.43x201.93mm
10.45”x7.95”
247.42x183.74mm
9.74”x7.23”
233.36x173.67mm
9.19”x6.84”
EE-1503-IN-W5C-B 15"In 330.00x255.00 mm
12.99"x10.4"
310.00x235.00 mm
12.2"x9.25"
305.00x228.00 mm
12.01"x8.98"
EE-1701-IN-W5C 17"In 387.35x314.96 mm
15.25"x12.40"
360.17x287.78 mm
13.39"x10.24"
320.00x238.00 mm
12.60"x9.37"
EE-1818-IN-W5C 18.1"In 388.00x313.00 mm
15.28"x12.32"
363.00x291.00 mm
14.18"x11.33"
339.60x271.53 mm
13.37"x10.69"
EE-2106-IN-W5C 21"In 436.88x336.30 mm
17.20"x13.24"
426.47x324.61 mm
16.79"x12.78"
402.34x306.58 mm